
Decision

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

50278752

50279542

50176982

50222402

50261202

50262772

50263732

50264182

50115072

50121082

50172642

50172902

50173752

50175072

49967132

49997662

50067162

50068552

50092712

50111892

49854502

49858412

49874682

49904022

49904062

49905532

49448462

49541832

49676822

49835062

49836482

49854362

48780742

49055472

49100842

49230392

49359262

49435492

48619102

48621862

48645602

48679042

48684712

48685002

Weekly Decisions

From: 16/05/2022 - 22/05/2022

Mission: Beijing, Hong Kong, Shanghai

Application Number

48507222

48604242



Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

50674812

50683762

50716722

50730632

50620632

50631822

50655682

50663712

50668082

50673312

50514002

50563602

50590222

50602622

50609972

50610022

50491142

50497122

50497382

50501272

50512712

50513372

50446522

50448602

50450542

50453062

50469072

50478362

50399872

50406652

50406872

50428782

50429502

50432862

50345142

50357862

50384632

50391502

50393102

50395742

50321332

50329722

50331872

50334032

50334392

50334732

50305622

50315392

50319462

50321062



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

50847452

50849612

50876182

50913622

50825572

50825922

50826062

50829202

50839072

50841392

50776902

50797982

50808302

50810372

50811602

50824682

50760722

50765942

50766592

50766682

50774342

50774512

50753182

50754012

50754212

50754502

50756942

50757462

50751452

50753082


