Weekly Decisions From: 16/05/2022 - 22/05/2022 sion: Beijing, Hong Kong, Shangha

Mission: Beijing, Hong Kong, Shanghai	
Application Number	Decision
48507222	Refused
48604242	Approved
48619102	Approved
48621862	Approved
48645602	Approved
48679042	Refused
48684712	Refused
48685002	Refused
48780742	Approved
49055472	Refused
49100842	Approved
49230392	Approved
49359262	Approved
49435492	Approved
49448462	Refused
49541832	Refused
49676822	Refused
49835062	Approved
49836482	Refused
49854362	Refused
49854502	Refused
49858412	Approved
49874682	Refused
49904022	Refused
49904062	Refused
49905532	Refused
49967132	Refused
49997662	Approved
50067162	Refused
50068552	Approved
50092712	Approved
50111892	Approved
50115072	Approved
50121082	Approved
50172642	Approved
50172902	Approved
50173752	Approved
50175072	Approved
50176982	Approved
50222402	Approved
50261202	Refused
50262772	Approved
50263732	Refused
50264182	Approved
50278752	Approved
50279542	Approved
	1

50305622	Approved
50315392	Refused
50319462	Approved
50321062	Approved
50321332	Approved
50329722	Refused
50331872	Approved
50334032	Approved
50334392	Approved
50334732	Approved
50345142	Refused
50357862	Approved
50384632	Approved
50391502	Approved
50393102	Approved
50395742	Approved
50399872	Approved
50406652	Approved
50406872	Refused
50428782	Approved
50429502	Approved
50432862	Approved
50446522	Approved
50448602	Approved
50450542	Refused
50453062	Approved
50469072	Approved
50478362	Approved
50491142	Approved
50497122	Refused
50497382	Approved
50501272	Approved
50512712	Approved
50513372	Approved
50514002	Approved
50563602	Approved
50590222	Approved
50602622	Approved
50609972	Approved
50610022	Approved
50620632	Approved
50631822	Approved
50655682	Approved
50663712	Approved
50668082	Approved
50673312	Approved
50674812	Approved
50683762	Approved
50716722	Approved
50730632	Approved
30730032] Approved

50751452	Approved
50753082	Approved
50753182	Approved
50754012	Approved
50754212	Approved
50754502	Approved
50756942	Approved
50757462	Approved
50760722	Approved
50765942	Approved
50766592	Approved
50766682	Approved
50774342	Approved
50774512	Approved
50776902	Approved
50797982	Approved
50808302	Approved
50810372	Approved
50811602	Approved
50824682	Approved
50825572	Approved
50825922	Approved
50826062	Approved
50829202	Approved
50839072	Approved
50841392	Approved
50847452	Approved
50849612	Approved
50876182	Approved
50913622	Approved
-	•